Name

Recore
Homebush
Louies
Hatchery
Oneil/Atwoods
South Woods
Elwoods

Tubing

Installation
1558
1555
1555
1885
2007
1555
2011

# of Taps Spout/Droplines Used in 2011
3500 new dropline; CDL clear spout
1000 new dropline; CDL clear spout
3450 1 year old dropline;CV1
3000 16 year old dropline; sanitary tip extension
2500 4 year old drop line with clear spouts
2000 7 year old dropline; CV1
3400 new dropline; CV1

2012 spout/dropline

1 year old dropline; CDL clear spout
1 year old dropline; CDL clear spout
2 year old dropline; CV1

new dropline; clear spout

new dropline; clear spout

8 year old dropline; CV1

1 year old dropline; CV1

2013 spout/dropline

2 year old dropline; CV2

2 year old dropline; CV2

3 year old dropline; CV1

1 year old dropline; clear spout
1 year old dropline; clear spout
new dropline; clear spout

2 year old dropline: CV1



